
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2022 Calendar* 

 
Wednesday 5 January School Office Opens (Limited) 
Monday 10 January  School Office Opens 
Wednesday 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday 
 
Term One 
Thursday 27 January  Yr 12 ATAR Students commence and Yr 11 Peer Support Training 
Friday 28 January  All Yr 7 Students and Yr 11 Peer Support Leaders commence 
Monday 31 January  All classes commence 
Monday 7 March  Labour Day Public Holiday 
Thursday 7 April  Students finish Term One 
Friday 8 April   Staff Professional Development Day – Pupil Free  
 
Term Two 
Monday 25 April  ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
Tuesday 26 April Students Commence 
Monday 6 June  Western Australia Day Public Holiday 
Friday 24 June  Teaching Staff and Students finish Term Two 
 
Term Three 
Monday 18 July Staff Professional Development Day – Pupil Free 
Tuesday 19 July Students Commence 
Friday 26 August  Staff Professional Development Day – Pupil Free 
Friday 23 September  Teaching Staff and Students finish Term Three 
 
Term Four 
Monday 10 October  Staff Professional Development Day – Pupil Free 
Tuesday 11 October  Students Commence 
Thursday 8 December Presentation Night 

Students finish Term Four 
Tuesday 20 December School Office Closes 

 
 
 
*Dates as at 24 February 2022.  Dates may be subject to change. 
** Uniform Shop Opening Hours in January are by appointment 


